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1 金 ◎ 22.0 5,459 5,636 3 8 32 101 101 7.3 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.4 0.3 0.6 0.3 1.1 1.2 25.3 26.0 26.2 25.7 25.6 2,900 6,300 87 300 5.827.0 89 92 330 297

2 土 ○ 5,307 5,516 6.1

3 日 ○ 5,393 5,618 6

4 月 ○ 18.0 5,593 5,664 3 7 32 101 101 7.0 6.4 6.1 6.2 6.3 0.7 1.0 3.2 1.2 1.5 25.2 25.7 25.9 25.7 25.7 2,800 6,100 84 300 5.631.0 84 86 311 287

5 火 ○ 18.0 5,613 5,751 3 9 32 101 87 7.1 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3 0.5 0.6 0.4 1.6 1.6 25.4 26.1 26.1 25.7 25.9 81 5.330.0 81 84

6 水 ◎ 16.0 5,591 5,683 5 11 30 101 95 7.3 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.6 1.2 1.3 0.3 2.0 1.8 132 71 12 10 8.0 24.7 25.1 25.3 25.1 25.0 2,800 6,200 81 289 4.926.0 80 83 296 346

7 木 ○ 17.0 5,622 5,818 4 8 32 101 100 7.3 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4 0.4 0.6 0.2 1.7 2.6 24.4 25.2 25.6 25.2 25.1 80 4.529.0 79 82

8 金 ○ 21.0 5,489 5,660 4 7 32 101 80 7.2 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.5 0.9 1.1 0.2 2.2 2.5 25.5 26.1 26.1 25.7 25.6 2,800 5,600 80 286 4.629.0 70 80 250 296

9 土 ○ 5,159 5,402 4.9

10 日 ○ 5,147 5,444 5

11 月 ○ 21.0 5,678 5,747 3 8 32 101 87 7.0 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.4 0.5 0.7 0.3 1.7 1.9 26.2 26.4 26.4 26.0 26.0 2,700 5,700 82 304 4.530.0 72 84 277 290

12 火 ● 17.0 5,717 5,857 4 7 32 101 101 7.1 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.5 0.9 1.8 0.1 2.4 2.1 23.9 24.6 24.7 24.3 24.2 88 4.523.0 83 86

13 水 ● 18.0 5,879 6,038 4 7 32 101 96 6.9 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.6 0.3 0.3 0.3 2.7 2.4 25.0 25.1 25.3 25.0 25.0 2,600 6,200 83 319 4.323.0 76 88 304 303

14 木 ○ 16.0 5,798 5,950 3 8 25 101 101 7.1 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.5 0.4 0.9 0.2 2.5 3.3 23.7 24.6 24.9 24.4 24.4 86 4.426.0 84 84

15 金 ○ 14.0 5,547 5,708 3 8 30 101 101 6.9 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.4 0.4 0.7 0.3 3.4 3.6 23.0 24.6 24.6 23.9 23.6 2,600 5,500 82 315 4.626.0 82 87 304 300

16 土 ○ 5,573 5,758 4.6

17 日 ◎ 5,974 6,124 4.3

18 月 ○ 7.0 5,960 6,074 3 9 32 101 101 7.0 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3 0.4 0.5 0.2 2.1 3.4 23.3 23.4 23.4 23.3 23.2 2,500 5,400 75 300 4.318.0 80 90 320 300

19 火 ○ 11.0 5,977 6,136 4 9 32 101 101 6.9 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 0.6 0.6 0.2 2.5 3.1 22.0 23.1 23.3 22.7 22.9 84 4.321.0 80 88

20 水 ● 12.0 6,619 6,673 5 14 30 101 101 7.2 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.6 0.8 1.6 0.2 3.2 4.1 120 60 13 7.0 6.0 22.7 22.9 23.2 22.7 22.7 2,300 6,300 80 348 3.917.0 80 90 333 321

21 木 ○ 9.0 6,062 6,192 6 11 28 101 101 7.2 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.4 0.7 0.8 0.2 4.7 5.3 20.4 22.2 22.5 22.2 22.1 85 4.217.0 84 90

22 金 ○ 8.0 5,621 5,729 4 9 32 101 101 7.3 6.5 6.1 6.4 6.3 0.3 1.1 0.3 2.8 3.6 21.6 22.2 22.3 21.5 21.6 2,500 5,400 75 300 4.220.0 78 90 312 310

23 土 ● 5,480 5,644 4.7

24 日 ○ 5,571 5,740 4.6

25 月 ◎ 8.0 5,909 5,962 3 8 30 101 101 6.9 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.4 0.3 0.4 0.3 2.8 3.5 22.3 22.8 22.6 22.1 22.0 2,600 5,800 81 312 4.316.0 82 89 328 318

26 火 ○ 11.0 5,780 5,958 3 8 32 101 101 6.9 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.4 0.3 0.3 0.4 2.9 3.5 22.1 21.8 22.4 21.8 21.7 75 4.420.0 80 90

27 水 ○ 10.0 5,689 5,803 4 9 32 101 101 7.3 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.2 0.3 0.5 0.3 2.5 3.2 20.5 22.0 22.1 21.8 21.6 2,500 5,300 86 344 4.522.0 86 90 358 321

28 木 ○ 8.0 5,619 5,779 3 9 32 101 101 7.6 6.4 6.0 6.2 6.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 2.5 3.1 21.0 22.6 22.7 22.2 22.2 78 4.621.0 82 85

29 金 ○ 9.0 5,607 5,763 3 9 32 101 101 7.4 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.2 0.4 1.1 0.2 2.4 3.0 21.7 22.4 22.6 21.9 21.9 2,400 5,800 80 333 4.620.0 80 90 348 321

30 土 ○ 5,334 5,560 4.8

31 日 ○ 5,292 5,528 4.8

13.9

175,059 179,915

4 9 31 101 98 7.1 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4 0.5 0.8 0.4 2.45,647 5,804 2.9 126 66 13 8.5 7.0 23.3 24.0 24.2 23.8 23.7 2,600 5,800 82 312

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

22.0 6 14 32 101 101 7.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 1.2 1.8 3.2 4.76,619 6,673 5.3 132 71 13 10 8 26.2 26.4 26.4 26.0 26.0 2,900 6,300 88 348 6.1

7.0 3 7 25 101 80 6.9 6.4 6.0 6.2 6.2 0.3 0.3 0.1 1.15,147 5,402 1.2 120 60 12 7.0 6.0 20.4 21.8 22.1 21.5 21.6 2,300 5,300 75 286
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